DE ATENDIMENTO SOCTOEDUCATIVO

SUPERINTENDENGCIA DO SI1STEMA ESTADUAL

Governe do Estado do Ceard

INSCRICAO
00484
00888
00444
00062
00583
00952
00833
00802
00996
00362
00455
00738
00838
00732
00016

NOME

CAROLYNE ROCHA TEIXEIRA

JOANA ANGELICA FEIJAO DE SOUSA
VALEVISKA BARBOSA DE CASTRO LIMA
LILIANE SANTOS CASTRO

ANTONIA RICHELLE DE SOUSA ROCHA
MARIA KARINA DE SOUZA

MARIO FABIANO COSTA ROSENO
LINEKER SAMPAIO LUQUE

SILVIA PEREIRA BARBOSA LEAO
MARIA GILVANETE DA SILVA

FRANCISCO MARCELO RIBEIRO DE ALENCAR
NARA LIGIA DE ARAUJO CAVALCANTE
ANGELICA DA SILVA MORAIS

RENATA HELENA SILVA ARAUJO

FABIENE ALVES COUTINHO

ldel

CARGOS

PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO
PEDAGOGO



